
Oberliga
Mitte Eternit

Teilnehmer Senioren
Name PaßNr. Kat. Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 Total Diff.1 Diff.2 Pkt. Schnitt

1 Dresel,Kurt 36519 SM II INGOL 26 22 21 29 98 8 4 16 24,50
2 Horbas,Alexander 42335 SM I INGOL 30 25 24 19 98 11 1 15 24,50
3 Schmiedbauer,Johannes 5056 SM I LANDS 28 24 24 25 101 4 1 14 25,25
4 Fölkl,Franciscus 4617 SM II OMGC 28 26 22 26 102 6 0 13 25,50
5 Frenzl,Heinz 5387 SM II NMC KE 32 21 25 24 102 11 1 12 25,50
6 Grabrucker,Anton 5271 SM II OMGC 26 26 27 24 103 3 0 11 25,75
7 Beck,Hans 43573 SM I LANDS 29 28 24 22 103 7 4 10 25,75
8 Langer,Waldemar 29043 SM I LANDS 35 24 26 23 108 12 2 9 27,00
9 Grabrucker,Manfred 28389 SM I OMGC 32 26 26 26 110 6 0 8 27,50

10 Stephan,Michael 4348 SM II LANDS 28 27 25 32 112 7 1 7 28,00
11 Brand,Arno 46882 SM I LANDS 33 31 23 26 113 10 5 6 28,25
12 Lauer,Ekkehard 6368 SM I OMGC 35 25 24 30 114 11 5 5 28,50
13 Ubl,Reiner 40374 SM I INGOL 42 24 28 22 116 20 4 4 29,00
14 Blechschmidt,Gerhard 42234 SM I NMC KE 24 35 26 33 118 11 7 3 29,50
15 Müllegger,Roland 28332 SM II LANDS 36 30 32 30 128 6 2 2 32,00

Teilnehmer weiblich
Name PaßNr. Kat. Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 Total Diff.1 Diff.2 Pkt. Schnitt

1 Grabrucker,Elfriede 9033 SW II OMGC 26 29 23 27 105 6 1 10 26,25
2 Grübl,Sieglinde 6550 SW II LANDS 28 26 29 24 107 5 2 9 26,75
3 Nagl,Sabine 42569 D LANDS 26 24 24 33 107 9 2 8 26,75
4 Pörrer,Barbara 36696 SW I OMGC 31 25 25 27 108 6 2 7 27,00
5 Fölkl,Jutta 4618 SW II OMGC 27 30 25 31 113 6 3 6 28,25
6 Blechschmidt,Renate 42233 SW I NMC KE 28 33 25 29 115 8 1 5 28,75
7 Rosenkranz,Ingeborg 3522 SW II OMGC 31 29 34 31 125 5 0 4 31,25
8 Brunner,Marianne 33537 SW I OMGC 31 39 30 41 141 11 8 3 35,25

Teilnehmer männlich
Name PaßNr. Kat. Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 Total Diff.1 Diff.2 Pkt. Schnitt

1 Walker,Andreas 45174 H INGOL 22 23 22 21 88 2 0 20 22,00
2 Oppmann,Arne 29740 H LANDS 22 25 22 21 90 4 0 19 22,50
3 Eisenberger,Peter 40364 H OMGC 22 27 23 21 93 6 1 18 23,25
4 Aho,Pasi 36151 H NEUTR 23 25 22 26 96 4 2 17 24,00
5 Brunner,Markus 33538 H OMGC 25 23 27 24 99 4 1 16 24,75
6 Nagl,Udo 42563 H LANDS 21 27 25 26 99 6 1 15 24,75
7 Zwicklbauer,Robert 42634 H FÜSS 27 23 25 26 101 4 1 14 25,25
8 Robnik,Niko 1472 H OMGC 21 22 31 27 101 10 5 13 25,25
9 Reinisch,Roman 43664 H NEUTR 25 28 26 24 103 4 1 12 25,75

10 Perlich,Klaus 40366 H OMGC 30 26 24 26 106 6 0 11 26,50
11 Jansen,Thomas 36046 SM I INGOL 24 31 25 29 109 7 4 10 27,25
12 Pörrer,Heinz 5270 SM II OMGC 25 28 28 34 115 9 0 9 28,75
13 Herzing,Thomas 48133 H LANDS 37 25 31 24 117 13 6 8 29,25
14 Hanisch,Dieter 63732 SM I INGOL 31 33 34 26 124 8 2 7 31,00
15 Strasser,Christian 64776 JM LANDS 32 40 41 35 148 9 5 6 37,00

Sonderwertung Jugend
Name PaßNr. Kat. Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 Total Diff.1 Diff.2 Pkt. Schnitt

1 Strasser,Christian 64776 JM LANDS 32 40 41 35 148 9 5 12 37,00
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Oberliga Mitte

Teilnehmer Senioren
Name PaßNr. Kat. Verein T1 Pkt T2 Pkt T3 Pkt T4 Pkt Total Pkt. Schnitt

1 Grabrucker,Anton 5271 SM II OMGC 92 16 103 11 0 0 0 195 27 24,38 
1 Horbas,Alexander 42335 SM I INGOL 101 12 98 15 0 0 0 0 199 27 24,88 
1 Dresel,Kurt 36519 SM II INGOL 102 11 98 16 0 0 0 0 200 27 25,00 
4 Grabrucker,Manfred 28389 SM I OMGC 94 15 110 8 0 0 0 204 23 25,50 
4 Langer,Waldemar 29043 SM I LANDS 100 14 108 9 0 0 0 208 23 26,00 
6 Fölkl,Franciscus 4617 SM II OMGC 105 9 102 13 0 0 0 0 207 22 25,88 
7 Beck,Hans 43573 SM I LANDS 103 10 103 10 0 0 0 206 20 25,75 
7 Schmiedbauer,Johannes 5056 SM I LANDS 109 6 101 14 0 0 0 210 20 26,25 
9 Ubl,Reiner 40374 SM I INGOL 100 13 116 4 0 0 0 216 17 27,00 

10 Frenzl,Heinz 5387 SM II NMC KE 113 4 102 12 0 0 0 215 16 26,88 
11 Brand,Arno 46882 SM I LANDS 105 9 113 6 0 0 0 0 218 15 27,25 
12 Stephan,Michael 4348 SM II LANDS 107 7 112 7 0 0 0 0 219 14 27,38 
13 Lauer,Ekkehard 6368 SM I OMGC 114 3 114 5 0 0 0 0 228 8 28,50 
13 Blechschmidt,Gerhard 42234 SM I NMC KE 111 5 118 3 0 0 0 229 8 28,63 
15 Müllegger,Roland 28332 SM II LANDS 119 1 128 2 0 0 0 0 247 3 30,88 
16 Vocht,Leonhard 5272 SM II OMGC 116 2 0 0 0 0 0 116 2 29,00 

Teilnehmer weiblich
Name PaßNr. Kat. Verein T1 Pkt T2 Pkt T3 Pkt T4 Pkt Total Pkt. Schnitt

1 Grabrucker,Elfriede 9033 SW II OMGC 104 9 105 10 0 0 0 209 19 26,13 
2 Blechschmidt,Renate 42233 SW I NMC KE 100 10 115 5 0 0 0 215 15 26,88 
2 Grübl,Sieglinde 6550 SW II LANDS 113 6 107 9 0 0 0 220 15 27,50 
4 Pörrer,Barbara 36696 SW I OMGC 106 7 108 7 0 0 0 214 14 26,75 
4 Fölkl,Jutta 4618 SW II OMGC 105 8 113 6 0 0   218 14 27,25 
6 Nagl,Sabine 42569 D LANDS 120 4 107 8 0 0 0 227 12 28,38 
7 Rosenkranz,Ingeborg 3522 SW II OMGC 127 3 125 4 0 0 0 252 7 31,50 
8 Hutzler,Anneliese 4182 SW II NMC KE 116 5 0 0 0 0 0 116 5 29,00 
9 Brunner,Marianne 33537 SW I OMGC 0 0 141 3 0 0   141 3 35,25 

Teilnehmer männlich
Name PaßNr. Kat. Verein T1 Pkt T2 Pkt T3 Pkt T4 Pkt Total Pkt. Schnitt

1 Eisenberger,Peter 40364 H OMGC 100 16 93 18 0 0 0 0 193 34 24,13 
2 Oppmann,Arne 29740 H LANDS 103 14 90 19 0 0 0 0 193 33 24,13 
3 Robnik,Niko 1472 H OMGC 96 18 101 13 0 0 0 0 197 31 24,63 
3 Perlich,Klaus 40366 H OMGC 92 20 106 11 0 0 0 0 198 31 24,75 
5 Walker,Andreas 45174 H INGOL 110 9 88 20 0 0 0 0 198 29 24,75 
5 Reinisch,Roman 43664 H NEUTR 99 17 103 12 0 0 0 0 202 29 25,25 
7 Nagl,Udo 42563 H LANDS 106 13 99 15 0 0 0 0 205 28 25,63 
8 Zwicklbauer,Robert 42634 H FÜSS 106 12 101 14 0 0 0 0 207 26 25,88 
9 Pörrer,Heinz 5270 SM II OMGC 100 15 115 9 0 0 0 0 215 24 26,88 

10 Jansen,Thomas 36046 SM I INGOL 107 11 109 10 0 0 0 0 216 21 27,00 
11 Grabrucker,Stefan 40381 H OMGC 94 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 94 19 23,50 
12 Herzing,Thomas 48133 H LANDS 110 10 117 8 0 0 0 0 227 18 28,38 
13 Aho,Pasi 36151 H NEUTR 0 0 96 17 0 0 0 96 17 24,00 
14 Brunner,Markus 33538 H OMGC 0 0 99 16 0 0 0 0 99 16 24,75 
15 Strasser,Christian 64776 JM LANDS 136 8 148 6 0 0 0 0 284 14 35,50 
16 Hanisch,Dieter 63732 SM I INGOL 0 0 124 7 0 0 0 0 124 7 31,00 

Sonderwertung Jugend
Name PaßNr. Kat. Verein T1 Pkt T2 Pkt T3 Pkt T4 Pkt Total Pkt. Schnitt

1 Strasser,Christian 64776 JM LANDS 136 12 148 12 0 0 0 0 284 24 35,50 
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